10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Position

Captain

Engineer

Captain

Captain

Engineer

Engineer

Firefighter

Captain

Captain

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held Special District

Newcastle Fire Protection
District

Newcastle Fire Protection
District

Newcastle Fire Protection
District

Newcastle Fire Protection
District

Newcastle Fire Protection
District

Newcastle Fire Protection
District

Newcastle Fire Protection
District

Newecastle Fire Protection
District

Newcastle Fire Protection
District

Newcastle Fire Protection
District

Newcastle Fire Protection
District

Newcastle Fire Protection
District

Newcastle Fire Protection
District

Newcastle Fire Protection
District

Department

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Total Wages

$89,035

$76,202

$63,269

$57,600

$51,083

$40,993

$19,126

$8,101

$3,864

$250

$250

$225

$225

$200



