	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Captain		Newcastle Fire Protection District	Safety	\$89,035
2.	Engineer		Newcastle Fire Protection District	Safety	\$76,202
3.	Captain		Newcastle Fire Protection District	Safety	\$63,269
4.	Captain		Newcastle Fire Protection District	Safety	\$57,600
5.	Engineer		Newcastle Fire Protection District	Safety	\$51,083
6.	Engineer		Newcastle Fire Protection District	Safety	\$40,993
7.	Firefighter		Newcastle Fire Protection District	Safety	\$19,126
8.	Captain		Newcastle Fire Protection District	Safety	\$8,101
9.	Captain		Newcastle Fire Protection District	Safety	\$3,864
10.	Board Member		Newcastle Fire Protection District	Governing Board	\$250
11.	Board Member		Newcastle Fire Protection District	Governing Board	\$250
12.	Board Member		Newcastle Fire Protection District	Governing Board	\$225
13.	Board Member		Newcastle Fire Protection District	Governing Board	\$225
14.	Board Member		Newcastle Fire Protection District	Governing Board	\$200